

**2023 City Wide Resurfacing - Additional Concrete Quantities Cost Estimate**

Item Number	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, (SPECIAL)	FOOT	2,000	\$ 45.00	\$ 90,000.00
2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	800	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,200.00
3	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	800	\$ 9.25	\$ 7,400.00
4	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	40	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,400.00
				Total	\$ 100,000.00